
LOT 4 HOPEFUL CIRCLE S/D.

822-2295, WD 1466-2747,

BURNS BRANDY
641 SE MAYHALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2289

35-4S-17-09030-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.010 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

07/17/2017 DF 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

36,590
10,050
20,000
66,640
4,890
61,750

HX HB 36,750
25,000
66,640

0

66,640

1466/2747 5/17/2022 WD Q I 01 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY MYRTICE F

BURNS BRANDY

0822/2295 6/05/1996 WD Q V 10,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & NORMA J DICK

MYRTICE F PERRY

2026
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7550 M H 60 09/03/1993

2023HX Base Yr

641 SE MAYHALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,400 108.9000 65.34 91,476 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 32,618

FOP 160 35 56 1,464

UOP 384 25 96 2,509

1,792 1,400 36,590

BAS= W28 UOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W24 S24 E20 FOP=  S8 E20 N8
W20$ E32 N24$.

BAS

2824

24

20

32

24

UOP 16

24

16

24

FOP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 750

10,050

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


